. Annexure - |
Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LTD. (CIN:L27102WB1999PLC089755)

2. Scrip Code 532976 Name of Scrip JAIBALAJI,CSE:10020253 Class of Security Equity
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)

a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 30/06/2016

b. If under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes™ No*
1|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes
2|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? Yes
3|Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4|Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? Yes |
5|Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Qutstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by

format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LTD.

| Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities as on 30/06/2016
Sharehelding as
: " |shareholding ’ a % assuming .
as a % of total Mo of shares|full conversion of
no. of shares Underlying |convertible Number of shares  |Number of
(calculated as Mumber of Voting Rights held in each class of outstanding |securities (as a Number of Locked in pledged or otherwise |equity
No. of shares |Total per SCRR, securities (IX} convertible |percentage of shares (XII) encumnbered (XIIl) _[shares held
No. of fully No.of Parlly |underlying  |nos.shares |1957) No of Voting Rights securities  |diluted share As a % of Asa%of [in
Categary of [Nos. of  |paid up equity |paid-up equity|Depository  |held (Vi Class egix |Class egy |Total Total as a |(including  |capital) total total dematerializ
Categ |shareholder |shareholde [shares held shares held  |Receipts (VIh=(IV)+ [As a % of %of |Warrants) |[(XI)=(VIl)+(X) As shares shares ed form
ory (1) [(l1) s (1) {IV) V) v (V) (V)+(V1) __ [(A+B+C2) {A+B+C) [(X) a % of (A+B+C2)|No. (a) held (b} |No. (a) held (b)  |(XIV)
{A) Promoter & 18 51363185 0 0| 51363195 62.8054| 51363195 1] 51363195 628113 4500000 57.9575 8000000 15.5754| 30782233| 59.9305| 47363185
Promoler
group
(B) Public 9577 30410531 7700 0| 30418291 37.1946) 30410591 0 30410591 37.1887| 10105000 42,0425 1] 0.0000 NA 30412055
{C) |Non NA
Pramoter -
Mon Public
(C1) |[Shares NA NA
underlying
DRs
(C2) |Shares held NA
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 9595 81773786 7700 0] 81781486 100.0000| 81773786 0 B81773786] 100.0000] 14605000 100.0000 8000000 77775250
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JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LTD. —7 P S s = I T N E I i - S P B
Table Il - Statement Showing 7g sharehalding paltam of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 30/06/2016
Il Number of Voting Rights held in each class of : Number of shares
' J _ securities lIX) ) Sharenaldin |y, mper of Locked in pledged or otherwise
No of Voting Riths' N gasa® lshares (XIl) encumbered (XIIl)
= e assuming full|~— k- = 4
conversion
of
convertible
Sharehold No of securities
ing % shares (asa
calculated Underlying |percentage Number of
‘ Mos. of as per outstanding |of diluted equity
No. of fully shares Total SCRR. Total as |[convertible |share shares held
paid up underlying nos.shares 1957) a%of |securities |capital) Asa%of [in
Nos. of  |equity Partly paid-up | Depository held As a % of Total {including | (XN=(VIN+(X As a % of total demateriali
Category & Name of the sharehold |shares held |equity shares Receipts (VIn=(Iv)+ (A+B+C2) Voting |Warrants) |} As a % of total shares shares zed form
_ |shareholders (1) PAN (1) ers(l)  }(V) held (V) lovn vl (Vi) [Class x [Class y [Total jrights (x)  |a+BsC2) [No(a)  [held (b) No (a) |held(b)  [(XIV)
(1) Indian
" individuals/Hindu undivided N o -
(a)  |Family ) 12| 10072472 [\ o|  10072472| 123163| 10072472 0| 10072472 123175 0 10.4501 0 0.0000| 7588000| 75.3340| 10072472
ADITYA JAJODIA |ACYPJ5228P 1| 3674576| o[ © 3674576 4.4932| 3674576 0| 3674576| 44936 o 38123 ‘0| ©ooooo| 3075000| 83 6831‘ 3674576
| [SANJIV JAJODIA _|acHPJB297P 1| 2649433] 0 0 2649433| 3.2396| 2649433 0| 2649433 32400] 0 2.7488 0 0.0000| 2640000| 99.6440| 2648433
RAJIV JAJODIA ACHPJ8296N. 11 555_1;_33 ] 0| 1568333| 19177| 1568333 ol 1568333] 1.9179 ol 16271 0 0.0000| 1550000) 988311 \ 1568333
) AASHISH JAJODIA ACTPJB242L 1 0 o 794366 794366 0| 794366| 0.9714 o 0.8241 [ 0_._(_)000\ 323000 40 aeu 794366
_ |SANGEETAJAJODIA AEIPJS651A 1 0 0| 293333 03687| 293333 o| 293333 o03%87| 0| 043| o| 00000 0 293333
DEVENDRA PRASAD JAJODIA _|ACLPJO337L 1 0 0 260000 03179 0| 260000| 0.3180 0 2697 0 o._qpoo] 0 u.oqo_q 260000
SEEMA JAJODIA ACOP.2570J 1 0 0 218833 02676) 21 o| 218833 02676 o| 02270 0| 00000 o| 0oooo| 218833
_|RiNA JaJODIA _ |ADKPJB4338 1 0 ~ 0| 163666 02001 ol 163866| 02001| 0 01698 o 00000 o| 00000| 163666
KANCHAN JAJODIA ACEPJ0793M 1 0 [} 134383|  0.1643 0| 134383 01643 0] 01394 o] 00000 o| 00000 134383
i |GAURAV JAJODIA ~ |AEFPJ9866G 1 0 0 119666| 0.1463 o/ 119666| 0.1463 0 01242 0 0.0000 0| 00000 119666
PREETI JAJODIA AICPJ8468P 1 0 o| 100000 0.1223 “o|  100000| 01223 0 01037 o 0.0000 o|  00000| 100000
SHASHI DEVI JAJODIA AEIPJ56508 1 95883 0 0 95883|  0.1172 0 95883 01173 0 i 0995‘ 0 0.0000 [i] 0.0000' 95883
Central Government/State '
(b) Government(s) | I I l \ | l
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks \ l ‘ \ l
(d} Any Other (specify) ‘ ' ‘ ‘ |
Bodies Corparate = ‘ E‘ 41290723] o‘ o] 41290723| 504891 _:_41290?23‘ ol 41200723 504938 4500000 _4?_50?4| 8000000  19.3748| 23194233 56.1730| 37290723
Jai Salasar Balaji Industries ‘ ‘ ‘ | ' ‘ . ‘ |
Private Limited MACJSQ?GD_ 1 12615157 OI 0‘ 12615157| 15.4254 12615157 | D| 1261515?‘ 154269 0 13.0881 a O(JCIOO| 2519000‘ 199680 12615157
Enfield Suppliers Limited ABACESBITN ‘ ‘ll 11221233| 4] 0} 11221233] 137210 11221233 ol 112212331 137223 0 116419‘ ¢} 0.0000! 11221233] 100 DOOO| 11221233
Hari Management Limited AABCH3030R 1 7044000 o] o 7044000 86132 7044000 0 7044000| 86140 7.3081 0‘ 0_0000‘ ?GMDDO‘ 100.0000 7044000
‘SHR! JAIKAPISH STEEL PVT ‘ | |
LTD AAQCS2153R 1 4500000 0‘ o _4500000‘ 5.502‘5\ 4500000‘ (4] 4500000| 5.5030 1750000 6.4843\ 4500000‘ 100.0000 0‘ 0.0000] 2000000
SHRI SANKATMOCHAN STEEL ‘ ‘ | |
PRIVATE LIMITED AAQCS2154) | 1 3500000 D‘ o 2 3500000‘ 4_279?‘ 3500000| Q 3500000] 42801 ‘ 2750000 64843 3500000 100 0000 0 0. 0000\ 2000000
K.D Jajodia Steel Industries I ‘ ‘ ‘
Private Limited AABCKIZ1ON l 1 2410333 Dl ] 2410333 29473 2410333 Q 2410333| 2.9476 ‘ 2.5007 o] 0.0000| 2410000 99, 9862 2410333
Sun Total \ 1B| 513631‘35‘ aj 0‘ 51363195 628054 51363195| 0| 51363195 628113 4500000l 57 9575 8000000 |5.6?54| 30782233 59 9305 47363195
12) |Foreugn \ ‘ \ \ - -~
Indwiduals (Non-Resident ‘ | ‘ | | ‘ | 18] 3 | / Fy t
(a) | Ingividuals/F oreign Individuals) ‘ | \ | | l | ‘ | ‘ ‘ — bars 4N
' (b) ‘Govemmem | l | ‘l ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ \ \
{c) Institutions N ‘ | ‘ ‘ ~ \ \ | ‘ ‘ |
() Foregn Portfolio Investar | | ‘ i | | | ‘
(e) Any Other (specify) | ! | | | | | | | | | | |
‘s.,h Total I | ol 0| ol 0‘ 0[ 0.0000\ o ul 0| 0.0000] 0‘
|I \1al Sharehiolding of Pramater | | | | | | | ‘ | ‘ | |
land Promater Group | | | | |
[(A)=(AI ) +LAN2) | 18| 51363195 ol ol  s1263195) 628054 51363199 ol s1383105] 628113]  4500000] 579575 8000000
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JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LTD. o
Table lll - Statement Showing shareholding

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (1)
Institutions

‘Mulual Funds / UTI

Venture Capital Funds

Allernate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfalio Investors

GMO EMERGING MARKETS
FUND, A SERIES OF GMOQ
TRUST

:Financial Institutions / Banks

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds / Pension Funds

|Any Other (specify)

Foreign Institutional Investors
Sub Total

Central Gavernment / Stale
Government(s) / President of India

MNon-Institutions
Individuals-

1. Individual shareholders halding
nominal share capital upto Rs 2
lakhs

ii.Individual shareholders holding
naminal share capital in excess of
|Rs.2 lakhs

SURAJ KHANDELWAL
|KSUM LATA KHANDELWAL
IMAHESH KUMAR KEYAL{HUF)
[NBFCs registered with K81

j[mproyee Trusts

| | g
pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/06/2016

PAN {ll}

|AAATGI085D

|AFCPKB327F
AFCPKB326E |
AAJHMTTAIM |

MNos. of
sharehold
ers ()

L

9055

e

Nao. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(V)

3117125

2987560

975|

3118100

4305528 |

8503338
2627387

1265933
o|

10713

Partly paid
up equity
shares
held (V)

Nos, of
shares
underlying
Depasitory
Receipts
(v
1] a
0 0
a ]
0 0|
|
5200/ 0|
|
0 0|
1
0] o
0| 0|
0 0
9] 8]

VIV

Tatal
nas.shares
held
(VID=(Iv)+

3117125!

2987560

975

3118100

4310728

B503338

2927387 |
1265933
0

10713

Sharehol
ding %
calculate
d as per
SCRR.
1957) As
a % of
{A+B+C2

) (Vi) |Clas

38115,

36531

0.0012]

38127

52710

10.3576 |
35795
1.5479
0.0000

00131

_ securities (1)
MNo of Voting Rights

1

5X Class y |Total
3117125 0 3117125
2987560/ o| 2987560
975 (o 975 |
3118100 0 3118100
4305528 o| 4305528
8503338 | a| 503338
2927387 0| 2927387
1265923 0 1265933
] 0| g
10713] 0| 10713]

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

Tolal as a
% of Total
Voting
rights

3.8118

3.6534

0.0012

381N

LS,

10.3986
3.5729
1.5481
0.0000

00131

No of
shares
Underlying
autstanding
convertible
securities
{including
Warrants)

650!

al
o
500000

\share capital)

Shareholding
asa%
assuming full
conversian of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted

(XU=(VIY+HX)
Asa%of
A+B+C2)

3.2340

3.0996

15.5658 |
3.0371)
1.3134
£.7437

GIARRY

Number of Locked in
shares (X}

As a % of
tatal
shares
No. (a) held (b)
4] 0.0000
(1} 0.0000
o] 00000
o 0.0000
] %
|
1
L8] 0.0000
|
0 | 00000
9] 0000
4] 0.0000
a 0 00300

200

No.
(Not
appli
cable
|11(a)

NA

MA |

MNA

NA -
MA |

Number of
shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered |

(XN

Asa%
of total
shares
held

(Mot

applica
ble) (b)

Number of
equity
shares
held in
demaleria
lized form

vy

3117125

2987560

975

3118100

4304492

8503338

527387
1265933
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(d)
(&)

JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LTD. _

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DRs) (balancing figure)
Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate

JHUNJHUNWALA GLASS
|LIMITED i

CREST LOGISTICS AND
ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
MAHABAL| ENTERPRISES
PVTLTD.

Clearing Member
Non Resident Individ ual

Domestic Corporate Unclaimed
Shares Account

Foreign Company

CLIENT ROSEHILL LIMITED
CVCIGP I| EMPLOYEE
ROSEHILL LIMITED
HUDSON EQUITY HOLDINGS
LIMITED

Sub Total

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

Details of Unclaimed Shares

Overseas Depositories (holding

PAN (1)

AAACJ7925L
AACCR7266A

AAGCMBS56N

AADCCO369A
AADCCO3688

AABCHTE19N

Table |1l - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/06/2016

Na.' of fully
paid up
MNos. of  |equity
sharehold |shares held
ers () __|(IV)
262| 6517149
1| 1210192
1 1105000
1 0
72 a7767
109| 406366
1 847
3| 7450783
1| 3886734
1 2176813
1 1387236
9574| 27292491
9577| 30410591
|

The Company has B47 unclaimed shares of 10 shareholders in a Demat Account titled 'Jai Balaji ‘
Industries Limited — Unclaimed Shares Demat Suspense Account’ opened by the Company in line
with the Circular no. SEBICFD/DIL/LA/1/2009/24/04 dated 24th April, 2009 issued by the SEBI
which could not be credited to shareholder's demalt account due to insufficient/ incomplete/ improper
details furnished by them. The said shares had arisen out of the allotment made at the time of Initial

Public Issue of erstwhile Mis, Shri Ramrupai Balaji Steels Limited (since amalgamated with the

Company)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
i ___securities (IX)
No of Voting Rights
Sharehol
ding %
calculate
Nos. of d as per
shares Total SCRR.
Parlly paid{underlying |nos.shares |1957) As
up equity |Depository |held a % of
shares Receipts  |(VIN=(IV)+  |[(A+B+C2
held (V) [(VI) (V)+(V1) ) (Vi) |Class x Class y |Total
700 0| 6517849| 7.9698| 6517149 0 6517149
ol 0| 1210192| 1.4798 1210192 0 1210192
0 0 1105000 1.3512 1105000 0 1105000
0 0 0| 0.0000 0 0 ol
1800 0 99567| 01217 97767 ol 97767
0 0| 406386 0.4969 406366| 0 406366
0 0 847| 0.0010 847 0 847
0 o| 7450783 9.1108| 7450783 0| 7450783
0 ol 3886734| 47526 3886734 o] 3886734
0 0 2176813 26617 2176813 o] 2176813
0 0 1387236 1,6963 1387236 0 1387236
7700 ol 27300191| 33.3819] 2729249 0| 27292491
7700 0| 30418291| 37.1946, 30410591 0 30410591
1
|

Totalas a
% of Total
Voting
rights

7.9697

1.4799
1.3513
0.0000
0.1196

0.4969

0.0010
9.1115
47530
26620!
1.6964

33.3756

37.1887

Number of Locked in
shares (XI).

Asa%of
total
shares

No.(a) | held(®)

0o | 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
o 0.0000

Shareholding
asa%
assuming full
No of conversion of
shares convertible
Underlying |securities (as
outstanding |a percentage
convertible |of diluted
securities share capital)
{including  |{XN=(VII+{X)
Warrants) |Asa % of
X) A+B+C2)
3605000 10,5024
0 1.2556
0 1.1464
3605000 3.7402|
0 0.1033
4] 0.4216
4] 0.0009
0 7.7301
0 4.0324
0 2.2584
0 1.4392
10105000 38.8075
10105000 42.0425
A X
foN

No.
(Mot
apphi
cable
) (@)

| NA

NA
NA
MNA
NA

NA

NA

NA

[ NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

MNumber of
shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered

Xy

As a % |Number of!
of total |equity
shares |shares
held held in
{Not demateria
applica |lized form
ble) (b) [(XIV)

27293955

30412055

6517849

1210182
1105000
0

99567

406366

847
7450783
3886734
2176813

1387236
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JAIBALAJIINDUSTRIESLTD. [ e e _ S J E= 1 I - : 3
Table Iv - Statement Showing shareholding pattemn of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 30/06/2016 - ’ A= 3 - ) B -
Number of
., g shares .
pledged or
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of otherwise
_____securities (IX) = Total Number of Locked in | encumbere
No of Voting Rights Shareholding shares (XIl) d (X1
asa%
Sharehol assuming full As a
ding % No of conversion of % of
calculate shares canvertible total
d as per Underlying |securities (as share |Number of
Nos. of SCRR. outstanding |a percentage No. |s equity
Mo. of fully shares Total 1957) convertible |of diluted (Not (held [shares held
paid up Partly paid- |underlying |nos.share |As a % Total as a |securities  |share capital) As a % of |appl [(Not |in
No of equity up equity  |Depository |s held of % of Total |(including (X=(VIN+(X) total  |icabl|appli |dematerializ
Category & Name of the sharehold |shares held |shares Receipts  [(VIl)=(IV) |(A+B+C2 Voting Warrants) |As a % of shares |e) |cable |ed form
Shareholders [{}] PAN (Il) ers (1) (V) held (V) (V1) +(VI+(VI) ) (VI)  [Class x Class y Total rights Xy A+B+C2) No. (a) held (b) [(a) [)(b) [(XIV)
Custodian / DR Holder =
Employee Benefit Trust (under -
SEBI (Share based Employee
Benefit) Regulations, 2014)
Total Non Promoter - Non Public N
Shareholding (C}=(C)(1)+(C)(2) a 0 0 0 0| 0.0000 1] 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Blasa d& od &






